
Sr No. Branch Address
Contact 

No.

The Summit Business Bay

Unit No.513, Nr. WEH.Metro Station,
49467000 (100 

Line)

Opp.Cinemax Theatre,Off. Andheri Kurla Road,
9324277702, 

9323208127
Andheri (E), Mumbai-400 093. 9326 17 9667

1 MASJID BUNDER

30/Janjikar St., Dhobale Building,Opp. Laxmivilas Hotel,

Mandavi Koliwada,Masjid (W), Mumbai - 400003

Email ID- masjidbunder@ssrlindia.com
022-23448663

2 ANDHERI
C/o.Vijay Lakshmi Transport Co. (Regd.),4, Eagle Market, 90 feet Road, 

Sakinaka, Andheri (E), Mumbai-400072.

Email ID- andheri@ssrlindia.com

9321377704

3 BHIWANDI

Gala No. C-18 & C-19, Suvidhinath Complex,Opp Mahavir Complex,Mankoli 

Anjur Phata Road,Dapode Village,Bhiwandi - 421302.

Email ID- bhiwandi@ssrlindia.com

9867773590

4 VASAI
Gala No. 5, ICCHA SADAN BUILDING, NR.MUNCIPAL HOSPITAL, SATIWALI 

NAKA, VASAI EAST, PALGHAR-401208

Email ID- vasai@ssrlindia.com

9322868561

5 VASHI
Gala No 20, Sector 19, Truck Terminal ,Vashi, Navi Mumbai-400705.

Email ID- vashi@ssrlindia.com
8898494719

6 TARAPUR
Vaibhav Paradise, R/C, 21 Shop No.1, Taki Naka,Bombay Rayon, Tarapur MIDC, 

Boisar,Dist-Palghar-401506

Email ID- tarapur@ssrlindia.com

9673127227

7 SURAT
PLOT NO.  47, ROAD NO.  3, NEAR KANTILAL AND COMPANY, OPP. BAJAJ AUTO 

RIKSHA SERVICE  STATION, UDHANA, SURAT. 394210

Email ID- surat@ssrlindia.com

9327335201

8 VAPI

Plot no.33,Patiyamora,Karwad, Daman Ganga Industrial Park Road, 

NR.Sunlight Residency Dungra Police Station, Vapi -396195, GUJARAT

Email ID- vapi@ssrlindia.com

9377003211

7819094185,

9
AHMADABAD, 

SARKHEJ

B-16, Suvidha Estate, Opp.Jaipur Golden Transport,Gandhinagar Highway, 

Sarkhej. Ahmadabad-382210

Email ID- ahmedabad@ssrlindia.com

9327099699

10 ANKLESHWAR
Plot No-3002/ B / 5, Near Dystar India Pvt Ltd , Beside Glenmark Pharma, GIDC 

Ankleshwar-393002

Email ID- ankleshwar@ssrlindia.com

9377513114

11 BARODA
1, Krishna Leela Market,Near Halol Toll Naka,Near Golden Chokadi,Vadodara-

390 022

Email ID- baroda@ssrlindia.com

9377449422

9725948199

12 HYDERABAD
#5-2-200/A/12, Unit No.16, New Osman Gunj, Hyderabad-500012.

Email ID- hyderabad@ssrlindia.com

9704744498

9963430413

13 SECUNDERABAD
# 2-3-137/A, Nallagutta, Ramgopalpet, Secunderabad - 500003.

Email ID- secunderabad@ssrlindia.com

6304604412

14 VIJAYAWADA
D No:76-18-256/A/1,IRON YARD, BHAVANIPURAM,VIJAYAWADA-520012

Email ID- vijaywada@ssrlindia.com

9392119555

7396938260

15 BALANAGAR
H-11-70/1, G.P.Complex,Pipeline Road,  Fatehnagar, Balanagar,Hyderabad-

500038.

Email ID- balanagar@ssrlindia.com

8801104216

16 KATEDAN
Door No.8-5-194/4,P-7,Airport Cargo Road, New Durga Nagar,Jalpally 

Road,Katedan,Hyderabad-500 077.

Email ID- katedan@ssrlindia.com

9391091682

9603639907

9704744498

17 NACHARAM
D.No.8-142/C, Road No.1, Opp. Transformer Company, IDA, Nacharam, 

Hyderabad-76

Email ID- nacharam@ssrlindia.com

9393025797

BRANCH LIST

GUJRAT STATE

TAMILNADU STATE

MAHARASHTRA STATE

Head Office

ANDHRA PRADESH STATE



18 CHENNAI
G-E- 219 Amman Koli Street,  Chennai-600001

Email ID- chennai@ssrlindia.com                          
9381062379

19 BANGALORE
54,2nd Cross, Kalasipalyam New Extension, Bangalore-560 002.

Email ID- bangalore@ssrlindia.com
7975765314

20 PALWAL

Ground Shed No.B, DRS Warehousing Complex, Mitrol Palwal Warehouse, 

Palwal-121105

Email ID- delhi@ssrlindia.com

9813541573

7015368973

21 UPBORDER

C/o. PPS.,43-D, Shyam Encleve ,, 

Near By-Nitco Wali Gali, Chikamberpur ,(Upborder),

Email ID- upborder@ssrlindia.com
9868795531

22 DANKUNI

Soni Enterprise, Par Dankuni Old Delhi Road, 

Dankuni-712310, West Bengal

Email ID- kolkata@ssrlindia.com
9851161607

WEST BENGAL

KARNATAKA STATE

HARYANA STATE

UTTAR PRADESH


